OUTLETS OF ISSISSIPPI



Contact: Shanna Head

Director of Marketing Outlets of Mississippi

769-972-3022, shead@outletsofms.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

OUTLETS OF MISSISSIPPI ANNOUNCES MARSHALLS OPENING THIS WEEK!

(Monday, November 6): The Outlets of Mississippi, the state's largest outlet shopping destination located minutes from the capital city of Jackson, is excited to announce Marshalls' Grand Opening!

After months of anticipation, Marshalls will open its doors at Outlets of Mississippi this Thursday, November 9 from 8:00 a.m. until 10:00 p.m.

Opening just in time for the holidays, shoppers will find an amazing selection of high-quality merchandise in women, men, juniors, kids, shoes, accessories, home, pet, beauty and more.

The 22,160 square foot store makes it the largest at the shopping center, offering a fresh selection of brand name and designer fashion at amazing prices. The newly renovated space renders a bright and fresh in-store experience with single queue checkout for faster shopping. On top of adding to Outlets of Mississippi's ever-growing list of nationally preferred brands, Marshalls has provided over 60 full and part-time jobs to the area and plans to contribute to the local community by donating \$10,000 to Stewpot Community Services.

"Our newest store in Pearl will offer an ever-changing selection of high-quality, on-trend, and brand-name merchandise at the amazing prices that Marshalls is known for. We're excited to bring this experience and exceptional values from fashion and beauty to home and more to a new neighborhood," said Tim Miner, President of Marshalls. "With thousands of new items delivered to our stores every day, we strive to provide our shoppers with amazing brands every time they shop."

Spectrum Capital representative Jordan King added, "We are pleased to welcome Marshalls as our newest store at Outlets of Mississippi. We continue to evolve the merchandise mix to reflect what today's consumers are looking for, and Marshalls add to the value and assortment we currently offer at Outlets of Mississippi."

Shoppers are encouraged to come early this Thursday and be one of the first 500 customers who will receive a FREE Marshalls shopping tote! Grab your friends and celebrate the grand opening at Outlets of Mississippi! Regular store hours for Marshalls are 9:30 a.m. to 9:30 p.m. Monday-Saturday, and 10:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. on Sundays.

For more information and to view sales and upcoming events, visit our new website at OutletsofMS.com

ABOUT THE OUTLETS OF MISSISSIPPI

At 325,000 square feet, the Outlets of Mississippi is the largest outlet shopping destination in Mississippi. It is one component of The Connection, a unique, 166-acre destination at the Crossroads of the South that combines "Shop. Stay. Dine. Play." with retail, food and beverage, family-friendly entertainment, and hospitality locations.

Located minutes from the capital city of Jackson, the outlet shopping destination features a collection of leading designer and name brands including Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store, Bath & Body Works, Coach Outlet, Carter's Babies & Kids, Michael Kors, Banana Republic Factory Store, Gap Factory Store, Ann Taylor, LOFT, Chico's Outlet, Levi's®, adidas, Nike Factory Store, Under Armour®, PUMA, and Marshalls among many more, which offer everyday savings of up to 65 percent off regular retail prices. Visit www.outletsofms.com for more information including a complete store directory, sale and special event information, and driving directions.

ABOUT MARSHALLS

Marshalls is one of the nation's leading off-price retailers with over 1,100 stores spanning 48 states, D.C., and Puerto Rico. Since opening its first store more than 40 years ago, the Marshalls name has become synonymous with off-price shopping. Marshalls shoppers can find an amazing selection of high-quality, on-trend, brand name and designer merchandise for men, women and kids, footwear, beauty, accessories and home merchandise - all at prices that wow.